Name

Colm O'Reilly
Denis Bowes
Mary Guinan
Joseph O'Keeffe
Pat O'Connor
Helen Dredge
Moira Hogan
John Walsh

Aine Condon
Deirdre Sweeney
Ann Hogan
Patricia Hudson
Kathleen Collery
Anne Butler
Brian Guinan
Una Walshe
Nancy Doonan
Anne Dunleavy
Mary Whittle
Dolores Farnan
Brendan McHugt
Tony Hughes
Mary Linnane
Rita Lacey

Gay Murphy
Bert McKay
Mary Shannon
Peter Doyle
Joyce Deering
Marion McKay
Hugh Hogan
Anne-Marie Kelly
Celaine Rath
Margaret Farrell
Phil Devlin

Olive Kenny
Gerry O'Neill
Mairead Reynold
Michael Slator
Nora Prior

Mary Barry
Tony Roche
Austin McCartne
Terry Coleman
Vincent Shannon
Moira Flattery
Bridie Coyne
Martha Kearns
Alison Blanchfiel
Billy Young

Pat Griffin
Veronica Mahon
Nora Hughes
Rita O'Toole
Jackie Taylor
Brid Donnelly
Brenda Sleator
Olive Kelly

Mary Kearney
Sean Hudson
Joan Murphy
Alo Sweeney
Monica Gaffney

14th November

Score Out of
547 714
547 714

5749 816

5749 816

493.8 816

4129 714

465.1 816

465.1 816

415.2 816

489.4 816

4129 714

410.9 816

421.5 816

489.4 816

493.8 816

474.8 816

406.6 816

407.1 816

474.8 816

429.1 816

369.4 816

475.1 816

420.8 816

475.1 816

436.9 816

4146 816

379.4 714

396.4 714

415.2 816

4146 816

387.5 816
317 816

406.6 816

4109 714

402.5 816

407.1 816

369.4 816

325.5 816

396.4 714

436.9 816

333.6 816

378.2 816
270 714

429.1 816

379.4 714

420.8 816

4215 816

399.5 816

399.5 816

2389 714
270 714

392.2 816

315.5 714

387.5 816

2389 714

392.2 816

356.6 816
317 816

356.6 816

410.9 816

3155 714

325.5 816

402.5 816

%
76.61
76.61
70.45
70.45
60.51
57.83

57

57
50.88
59.98
57.83
50.36
51.65
59.98
60.51
58.19
49.83
49.89
58.19
52.59
45.27
58.22
51.57
58.22
53.54
50.81
53.14
55.52
50.88
50.81
47.49
38.85
49.83
57.55
49.33
49.89
45.27
39.89
55.52
53.54
40.88
46.35
37.82
52.59
53.14
51.57
51.65
48.96
48.96
33.46
37.82
48.06
44.19
47.49
33.46
48.06

43.7
38.85
43.7
50.36
44.19
39.89
49.33

21st November

Score Out of
5109 816
486.4 816
5109 816
453.7 816
486.1 816
504.2 816
487.8 816
483.6 816
5109 816
426.6 816
445.8 816
504.2 816
487.8 816
415.8 816
410.6 816
419.4 816
486.4 816
474.2 816
392.5 816
426.6 816
486.1 816
378.4 816
429.6 816
373.5 816
410.6 816
429.6 816
410.6 816
392.5 816
422.4 816
416.1 816
440.8 816
5109 816
419.4 816
363.2 816
422.4 816
410.6 816
445.8 816
483.6 816
356.8 816
363.2 816
465.5 816
415.8 816
465.5 816
351.2 816
344.4 816
351.2 816
349.9 816
366.5 816
365.1 816
474.2 816
440.8 816
365.1 816
384.8 816
351.4 816
453.7 816
344.4 816
378.4 816
416.1 816
373.5 816
313.2 816
356.8 816
384.8 816
3019 816

%
62.61
59.61
62.61

55.6
59.57
61.79
59.78
59.26
62.61
52.28
54.63
61.79
59.78
50.96
50.32

51.4
59.61
58.11

48.1
52.28
59.57
46.37
52.65
45.77
50.32
52.65
50.32

48.1
51.76
50.99
54.02
62.61

51.4
44,51
51.76
50.32
54.63
59.26
43.73
44,51
57.05
50.96
57.05
43.04
42.21
43.04
42.88
4491
44.74
58.11
54.02
44.74
47.16
43.06

55.6
42.21
46.37
50.99
45.77
38.38
43.73
47.16

37

tot pts
1057.9
1033.4
1085.8
1028.6
979.9
917.1
952.9
948.7
926.1
916
858.7
915.1
909.3
905.2
904.4
894.2
893
881.3
867.3
855.7
855.5
853.5
850.4
848.6
847.5
844.2
790
788.9
837.6
830.7
828.3
827.9
826
774.1
824.9
817.7
815.2
809.1
753.2
800.1
799.1
794
735.5
780.3
723.8
772
771.4
766
764.6
713.1
710.8
757.3
700.3
738.9
692.6
736.6
735
733.1
730.1
724.1
672.3
710.3
704.4

tot max
1530
1530
1632
1632
1632
1530
1632
1632
1632
1632
1530
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1530
1530
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1530
1632
1632
1632
1632
1530
1632
1632
1632
1530
1632
1530
1632
1632
1632
1632
1530
1530
1632
1530
1632
1530
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1530
1632
1632

Overall
69.14%
67.54%
66.53%
63.03%
60.04%
59.94%
58.39%
58.13%
56.75%
56.13%
56.12%
56.07%
55.72%
55.47%
55.42%
54.79%
54.72%
54.00%
53.14%
52.43%
52.42%
52.30%
52.11%
52.00%
51.93%
51.73%
51.63%
51.56%
51.32%
50.90%
50.75%
50.73%
50.61%
50.59%
50.55%
50.10%
49.95%
49.58%
49.23%
49.03%
48.96%
48.65%
48.07%
47.81%
47.31%
47.30%
47.27%
46.94%
46.85%
46.61%
46.46%
46.40%
45.77%
45.28%
45.27%
45.13%
45.04%
44.92%
44.74%
44.37%
43.94%
43.52%
43.16%

Pos

1 1stoverall
2 2nd Overall
3 3rd Overall
4 1st Session
5  4th Overall
6 1stA

7

8

9  2nd Session
10
11
12
13
14
15 stha
16 6tha
17 7tha
18 stha
19 otha
20 10thA

2nd A
3rd A
4th A

1st B
2nd Session

2nd B

3rd B

4th B



Michael Lancaste 366.8 816 44.95
Lisa Ryan 378.2 816 46.35
June Gibney 318.1 816 38.98
Mary Donohoe 331.1 816 40.58
Josephineloan O 318.1 816 38.98
Rosarie O'Connel 331.1 816 40.58
Barbara Haslam 366.8 816 44.95
Linda Foster 333.6 816 40.88
night 1 only

Patricia Kenny

4109 714 57.55

Eithne McDonalc 303.2 816 37.16

Anne O'Toole
Mary Hargadon

303.2 816 37.16

332.1
313.2
366.5
351.4
349.9
332.1
267.2
267.2

816
816
816
816
816
816
816
816

40.7
38.38
4491
43.06
42.88

40.7
32.75
32.75

night 2 only

301.9

816

37%

698.9
691.4
684.6
682.5
668
663.2
634
600.8

1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632
1632

42.82%
42.37%
41.95%
41.82%
40.93%
40.64%
38.85%
36.81%



